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Weigh Up Sale
Brad Pisha

Blu Donovan

Wayne Heath

Timmerman Land &Cattle

Keith Louden

Jeff Johnson

Gary Hines
Jason Fanning
Tim Juhnke
Bo Johnson

JP Partnership
Dawn Claussen

Market Report July 7t
Next sale: Weigh Up Sale July 21

1 blk bull 1665#
1 blk cow 1640#
1 blk cow 985#

1 blk cow 1595#
1 blk cow 1020#
2 blk hfrt 850#

1 blk hfrt 920#

4 blk cow 1026#
21 rd/blk cow 1198#
1 blk cow 1450#
6 blk hfrt 903#

3 blk cow 1207#
1 blk cow 1465#
1 blk cow 1375#
1 blk cow 1240#
1 blk cow 1360#
1 blk cow 1365#
1 blk cow 1365#
2 blk cow 1465#
1 bwf cow 1395#
1 blk cow 1405#
1 blk cow 1480#
2 B/Char hfrt 908#

2 blk cow 14454
1 blk cow 1465#

2 Blk/bwf cowette 1045#

$200.50
$166.50
$215.00
$166.50
$209.00
$258.00
$247.00
$199.00
$160.50
$172.00
$235.50
$173.00
$168.50
$169.50
$169.50
$168.50
$168.00
$166.50
$166.50
$166.00
$170.00
$168.50
$259.00
$167.50
$167.00
$211.00



