



Market Report July 7th
Next sale: Weigh Up Sale July 21st

Weigh Up Sale

Brad Pisha	1 blk bull	1665#	\$200.50
	1 blk cow	1640#	\$166.50
Blu Donovan	1 blk cow	985#	\$215.00
	1 blk cow	1595#	\$166.50
Wayne Heath	1 blk cow	1020#	\$209.00
	2 blk hftr	850#	\$258.00
	1 blk hftr	920#	\$247.00
Timmerman Land &Cattle	4 blk cow	1026#	\$199.00
	21 rd/blk cow	1198#	\$160.50
	1 blk cow	1450#	\$172.00
	6 blk hftr	903#	\$235.50
Keith Louden	3 blk cow	1207#	\$173.00
	1 blk cow	1465#	\$168.50
Jeff Johnson	1 blk cow	1375#	\$169.50
	1 blk cow	1240#	\$169.50
	1 blk cow	1360#	\$168.50
	1 blk cow	1365#	\$168.00
Gary Hines	1 blk cow	1365#	\$166.50
	2 blk cow	1465#	\$166.50
Jason Fanning	1 bwf cow	1395#	\$166.00
	1 blk cow	1405#	\$170.00
Tim Juhnke	1 blk cow	1480#	\$168.50
	2 B/Char hftr	908#	\$259.00
Bo Johnson	2 blk cow	1445#	\$167.50
JP Partnership	1 blk cow	1465#	\$167.00
Dawn Claussen	2 Blk/bwf cowette	1045#	\$211.00